Nr

EROK 2022, Manniku - total results
100m 300m SUM

Rank Nimi
94 Toomas
93 Itn Aavo
96 Aarne
53 kolonelle Raivo
27 Lipnik  Sven
15 Kapten Ular
33 kpt Matti
38 kpt Mihkel
83 OF1 Holger
84 OF2 Lars Tore

18 seersant Priit
5 kolonelle Toomas
12 vanem si Siim

3 Mjr Allar
95 Kardo
50 major  Vladimir

1 Kol-ltn  Andres
49 major  Lembit

100 Itn Reigo
23 st-vbl Aare
13 Kapten Semijon
52 v-vbl Edik
66 Malevlan Kristiina
59 kapten Marko
36 v-vbl Siiri
35 Srs Mart
57 veebel Reigo
68 Vanem le Aarne
37 maat Margus
39 kpt Ulo

6 brigaadik Alar
55 Kapten Indrek
60 vanemve Veiko
81 OF2 Bernt
34 Itn Mart
74 Lt Antti
40 rms Raivo
58 leithant Rasmus
75 SrlLt Petri
24 v-vbl Kaspar

Niinemae
Pekri
Janis
Tamm
Ringvee
Laaneoja
Kanep
Madalvee
Hallset
Ruud
Avarmaa
Luman
Jeeberg
Eesmaa
Merivald
Kuznetsov
Soome
Mitt
Kullamaa
Valiste
MalinovskKi
Koppelmann
Kivari
Heinloo
Kuusmann
Orro
Hinno
Markko
Tokman
Madissoon
Laneman
Reismann
Virunurm
Noodt
Martma
Aarnio
Neidla
Jurilo
Tillander
Koovit

275
269
286
278
278
279
270
262
260
251
256
269
270
259
266
277
255
263
262
267
268
276
250
265
273
260
265
240
250
245
262
250
250
259
268
249
268
246
245
257

244
243
223
225
223
214
219
226
226
234
229
214
213
223
214
201
222
214
213
205
201
192
217
201
193
202
196
220
210
214
195
204
196
186
177
193
174
195
195
183

519
512
509
503
501
493
489
488
486
485
485
483
483
482
480
478
477
477
475
472
469
468
467
466
466
462
461
460
460
459
457
454
446
445
445
442
442
441
440
440

Koht
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Nr

Rank

EROK 2022, Manniku - total results
100m 300m SUM

Nimi

20 seersant Janor
31 Malevlan Vootele
80 First Liec ANDRIS

82 OF1

Bjorn

87 PRIVATEJACEK

22 n-ltn

Riivo

41 v.-madru Tauri
88 PRIVATEDAWID

25 Major  Risto
19 lipnik Tambet
76 Maj Markus
90 Luutnant Mika
26 Kol-Itn  Arti

77 2LT Kaspars
98 srs Marti
73 SrlLt Kari

8 major  Vallo
71 Lieutena Jani

2 Mjr Marek
46 kapten Pauliine
17 leitnant Kristjan

86 PRIVATE MARIUSZ
69 Lieutena Janne

16 Kapten
21 mijr
14 Major
97 v-srs
7 major
28 Veebel
99 n-srs
10 veebel

Even
Joe
Marko
Oliver
Heino
Kalmer
Sander
Vahur

62 Leitnant Jane
92 Ylikersar Kimmo

9 kapten

Raimond

85 PRIVATE MACIEJ
63 Nooremli Ave
56 Leitnant Mart

65 v.-vbl
11 kapral

Uno
Leili

32 Malevlan Marie

Talts

Voit
STEPE
Bjolverud
STEPIEN
Liin
Roosipuu
JANISZEWSK
Partel

Juht
Salmenpohja
Jalava
Levandi
Cerins

Lint
Wuokko
Toomet
Piippo
Tiidrus
Nettan
Pahk
RUTOWICZ
Isosavi
Hurt

Lepp
Pungar
Taal
Piirsalu
Antsov
Kollo
Toomas
Mednis
Veijalainen
Lunev
DRAG
Uusleer
Arrak
Leisman
Seisonen
Fischer

239
245
254
260
223
240
260
244
255
263
235
253
235
207
251
258
239
242
237
233
270
230
226
247
256
243
248
257
235
252
237
246
220
215
207
234
238
182
225
203

198
187
178
172
207
190
169
183
171
163
184
166
183
210
166
159
177
174
178
180
139
178
181
160
147
159
153
141
162
139
150
141
160
163
165
138
124
169
126
147

437
432
432
432
430
430
429
427
426
426
419
419
418
417
417
417
416
416
415
413
409
408
407
407
403
402
401
398
397
391
387
387
380
378
372
372
362
351
351
350

Koht
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
54
54
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80



Nr

EROK 2022, Manniku - total results
100m 300m SUM

Rank Nimi
48 vanemve Tauno
91 Kersantti Mikko
30 malevlan Holger
70 Lieutena Ville

64 Noorems Raine-Marie

47 veebel Helari
67 Srs Kirsti
42 v.-ltn Ain

78 COMM, HARIJS
29 malevlaHillar

4 Kol-ltn Ingus
54 Ltn Ahto
79 colonell Anatolijs
72 First Lie Jukka
51 major Rain
44 Itn Oliver
61 Leitnan Madli
89 Kersani Petteri
43 rms Andres
45 Kapten Raul
101 major Neinar
102 kolonel Peeter

Lestmann
Levamaki
Runkaru
Reijonen
Mae

Lees
Markko
Oks

ARNICANS
Pdldmaa
Manfelds
Kuuseok
Jerumanis
Karinen
Lepikmae
Raal
Parnik
Piepponen
Pazik
Reiljan
Seli

Tali

210
197
231
216
201
229
215
221

242
162
221
227
185
194
237
196
188
143
180
174

0

0

139
150
114
108
117
84
94
88

64
141
81
73
105
91
43
82
81
102
64
25
0

0

349
347
345
324
318
313
309
309

306
303
302
300
290
285
280
278
269
245
244
199

0

0

Koht
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101



